GE
Industrial Solutions
Modular Metering
Renewal Parts
Mini Mod* III
Meter Mod* III
1 Modular Metering Renewal Parts
Mini Mod® III

TMPFCVR1TMP3SHB4R SGLA36AT0400
TMP3SB6R SGHA36AT0600
TMP3SB8R SKHA36AT0800
TMPFCVR2TMP3SB10R
SKHA36AT1200
TMP3SB12R
Compression Lug Landing Kits (NEMA 2-hole spacing)
for 3-Phase Main Lug Modules
Rating Stud Sets per Phase and Neutral Catalog Number
400A 1 TMP3L6CLL
600A 1 TMP3L6CLL
800A 2 TMP3L12CLL1
1200A 2 TMP3L12CLL1
Main Ampere Rating of Breaker Alternate Rating Rating Plug Catalog Number
400
225 SRPG400A225
250 SRPG400A250
300 SRPG400A300
350 SRPG400A350
600
400 SRPG600A400
450 SRPG600A450
500 SRPG600A500
800
600 SRPK800A600
700 SRPK800A700
1000 800 SRPK1200A800
1200 1000 SRPK1200A1000
Alternate Rating Plugs, Field Installed for Spectra Main Breakers
Shunt Trip, Field Installed
Type Catalog Number
120Vac Shunt Trip SAST1

use with 400 and 600A switch
TMPL40
Main Switch Module with Integral Pull Box
Catalog Number Front Cover Pull Box Cover Drip Hood Main Switch Endwall with KO’s Endwall without KO’s Switch Handle
TMPFB4RCLL TMPFCCLL TMPFPBC TMDH9 TMPMSA1 TMEW1 TMEWNK01 TMPFSH
TMPFB6RCLL TMPFCCLL TMPFPBC TMDH9 TMPMSA2 TMEW1 TMEWNK01 TMPFSH
TMPFB8RCLL TMPFCCLL TMPFPBC TMDH9 TMPMSA3 TMEW1 TMEWNK01 TMPFSH
TMPFB12RCLLT TMPFCCLLF3 TMPFPBC1 TMDH17 TMPMSA13 TMEW2 TMEWNK02 N/A
TMP3FB4RCLL TMPFCCLL TMPFPBC TMDH9 TMPMSA7 TMEW1 TMEWNK01 TMPFSH
TMP3FB6RCLL TMPFCCLLF1 TMPFPBCP TMDH16 TMPMSA9 TMEW4 TMEWNK04 TMPFSH
TMP3FB8RCLL TMPFCCLLF2 TMPFPBCP TMDH16 TMPMSA9 TMEW4 TMEWNK04 TMPFSH
TMP3FB12RCLLT TMPFCCLLF3 TMPFPBC1 TMDH17 TMPMSA14 TMEW2 TMEWNK02 N/A
Class T Fuses for Main Switch Modules
Frame Size Ampere Rating Catalog Number
400
250 TFUSE250
300 TFUSE300
350 TFUSE350
400 TFUSE400
600
500 TFUSE500
600 TFUSE600
800 800 TFUSE800
5 Modular Metering Renewal Parts
Meter Mod® III
Renewal Parts
Main Pull Box Renewal Parts